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Performance Team Auditions Fee Due Dates Studio Closed (Holiday/Break/Etc.) Studio-Wide Performance 
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Open House 
Thursday, July 27th from 5:30pm to 7:30pm at Belle 
Haven Event Venue (2733 Sheraton Drive. Suite 
F138 & F140). 

Performance Team Auditions 
Thursday, August 24th from 6pm to 8pm at Belle 
Haven Event Venue (2733 Sheraton Drive. Suite 
F138 & F140). 

Auto-Drafted Fee* Totals & Due Dates  
Winter Showcase Fee (Price Per Student): $15 
(covers participant fee) 
Spring Recital Fee (Price Per Family): $45 (covers 
two recital tickets and family participation fee) 
Costume Fee (Price Per Routine/for Spring Recital 
Only): $90 (covers costume, tights, materials, and 
class routine supplies) 

Total Fee Examples: 
Total for 1 student participating in Winter 
Showcase and Spring Recital with one class 
routine in each performance: $150 

Total for 2 students participating in only Spring 
Recital with one class routine each: $225 

Total for 1 student participating in Winter 
Showcase and Spring Recital with two routines in 
each performance: $240 

Your recital fee total is broken up into three 
payments and auto-drafted on: 
Wednesday, September 20 
Wednesday, December 20 
Wednesday, March 20 

Opt-In Fee* Totals & Due Dates 
Cherry Blossom Parade (Price Per Student): 
$60 (covers outfit and participation fee)  
Due by Monday, February 26. 

*All students are included in auto-drafted fees
unless they inform the office that they will not be
participating in the showcase/recital. Students must
inform office to opt-in for Cherry Blossom Parade.

Acro Night 
Monthly Parent’s Night Out Event. Starting 2024 
Every Second Sunday from 5pm to 7pm. Due to 
scheduling conflicts, some events have been 
moved. These moved events are highlighted 
below: 
Sunday, August 27, 2023 
Thursday, September 21, 2023 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 
Thursday, November 16, 2023 
No Acro Night in December 
No Acro Night in January
Sunday, February 11, 2024
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 (Valentine’s Day 
5pm to 8pm) 
Sunday, March 10, 2024
Sunday, April 14, 2024
Sunday, May 12, 2024

Holidays and Breaks 
Catapult Movement observes the Sabbath and 
Biblical Holy Days*. On Holy Days, Catapult 
Movement also closes at 5pm the evening prior.  
Monday, September 4, 2023 (Labor Day) Sunday, 
September 24 (5pm) to Monday, September 25, 
2023 (Yom Kippur)* 

Sunday, October 8 to Saturday, October 14, 2023 
(Fall Break) 
Sunday, November 19 to Saturday November 25, 
2023 (Thanksgiving Break) 
Thursday, December 21, 2023, to Tuesday, 
January 2, 2024 (Winter Break) 
Monday, January 15, 2024 (Martin Luther King Jr 
Day) 
Monday, February 19, 2024 (President’s Day) 
Sunday, March 31 to Saturday, April 6, 2024 
(Spring Break) 
Monday, April 22 (5pm) to Tuesday, April 23, 
2024 (Passover)* 

Monday, April 29 (5pm) to Tuesday, April 30, 
2024 (7th Day of Passover)* 

Monday, May 27, 2024 (Memorial Day) 
Saturday, June 15 (already closed) to Sunday, 
June 16, 2024 (Feast of Weeks)* 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 (Juneteenth) 

Pick-A-Date Fundraiser 
For future studio and recital expenses.  
Round #1: November. Round #2: February 

Bring-A-Friend Week: 
September 11 to 14. Friends attend for free. All 
participants must sign waiver. 

Family Week: 
December 4 to 7. Family members (parents, 
cousins, siblings, etc) attend for free. All 
participants must sign waiver. 

Studio Performances 
100 Years Of Magic: Winter Showcase
Sunday, January 14, 2024
Performance: 6pm to 8pm at the home studio 
Admission: $5 

Cherry Blossom Parade: 
Sunday, March 17, 2024 
Downtown Macon, GA 
Line-up info TBA.  

Elements: Spring Acrobatic Recital 
Sunday, May 19, 2024.  
Dress Rehearsal: 10am to 4:30pm.  
Porter Auditorium (Wesleyan College) 
4760 Forsyth Rd. Macon, GA 31210. 
Performance: 6pm to 8pm 
Admission: $15 

Picture Day:  
Sunday, May 5, 2024. 1pm to 5pm. At the home 
studio. With One TrueShot Photography 




